
Date Level Teams Time(s)
Wed. Dec. 4 JV, Varsity  Cardston @ LCI 6/8 p.m.

Dec 5 - 7 JV, Varsity **TOURNAMENT** @ SAIT TBA
Wed. Dec. 11 JV, Varsity  Magrath @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.

Dec 13/14 Varsity **TOURNAMENT** Cougar Classic TBA
Wed. Dec. 18 JV, Varsity Chinook @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 8 JV, Varsity Cardston @ Chinook 6/8 p.m.
Jan 10/11 Varsity **TOURNAMENT** @ Chinook TBA

Fri. Jan. 17 QUAD Raymond @ Cardston 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 18 QUAD  Cardston @ Med. Hat 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Jan 30-Feb1 Varsity **TOURNEY** Saints Classic @ Calgary TBA
Wed. Feb. 5 JV, Varsity Cardston @ CCHS @ West 6/8 p.m.

Feb 6-8 JV (Girls & Boys) **TOURNEY** Tri Prov @ Harry Ainlay TBA
Mon. Feb 10 JV, Varsity Cardston @ W.R. Myers 6/8 p.m.

Feb 13-15 Varsity (Girls & Boys) **TOURNEY** Tri Prov @ Harry Ainlay TBA
Wed. Feb. 26 JV, Varsity Catholic Central @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 28 QUAD Cardston @ Raymond 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 29 QUAD Med. Hat @ Cardston 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 4 JV, Varsity  W.R. Myers @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 6 QUAD Cardston @ Magrath 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 7 QUAD LCI @ Cardston 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Mar. 9-14 JV, Varsity **ZONES & JV PLAYOFFS** @ U of L TBA

Mar. 19-21 Varsity PROVINCIALS @ Lethbridge TBA

Date Level Team(s) Time(s)
Tues. Dec. 3 JV, Varsity W. Churchill @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.

Dec 6-7 JV **TOURNEY** Green & Gold @ LCI TBA
Tues. Dec. 10 JV, Varsity Magrath @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.

Dec 13-14 Varsity **TOURNAMENT** Cougar Classic TBA
Tues. Dec. 17 JV, Varsity Cardston @ LCI 6/8 p.m.

Dec 27-28 Varsity **TOURNEY** Sugar Bowl  @ Raymond TBA
Wed. Jan. 8 JV, Varsity Cardston @ W. Churchill 6/8 p.m.
Jan 10-11 Varsity **TOURNEY** Green & Gold @ LCI TBA

Fri. Jan. 17 QUAD Raymond @ Cardston 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 18 QUAD Cardston @ Med. Hat 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 25 JV, Varsity Cardston @ CCHS @ East 5/7 p.m.
Tues. Feb. 4 JV, Varsity Chinook @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.

Feb 6-8 JV (Girls & Boys) **TOURNEY** Tri Prov @ Harry Ainlay TBA
Feb 13-15 Varsity (Boys & Girls) **TOURNEY** Tri Prov @ Harry Ainlay TBA

Sat. Feb. 22 JV, Varsity Cardston @ Chinook 5/7 p.m.
Tues Feb. 25 JV, Varsity Catholic Central @ Cardston 6/8 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 28 QUAD Cardston @ Raymond 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 29 QUAD  Med. Hat @ Cardston 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 6 QUAD Cardston @ Magrath 2/4/6/8 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 7 QUAD LCI @ Cardston 1/3/5/7 p.m.
Mar. 9-14 JV, Varsity **ZONES & JV PLAYOFFS** @ U of L TBA
Mar. 19-21 Varsity PROVINCIALS @ Lethbridge TBA
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Date Level Team(s) Time(s)
Tues. Dec. 3 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Cardston @ Magrath 3:30/5 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 11 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys)  Cardston at Raymond 3:30/5 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 17 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Barnwell @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 8 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Magrath @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Sat. Jan 11 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) **TOURNAMENT** @ Cardston TBA

Wed. Jan. 15 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Cardston @ Barnwell 3:30/5 p.m.
Jan 17-18 Grade 9 (Boys & Girls) **TOURNAMENT** @ Chinook (Leth.) TBA

Wed. Feb. 5 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Raymond @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Feb 7-8 Grade 9 (Boys & Girls) **TOURNAMENT** @ Red Deer TBA

Feb. 12-13 Grade 9 **DIVISIONAL TOURNEY** @ RJHS TBA
Mar 6-7 Grade 9 **4J ZONES ** Boys @ St. Mary (Med. Hat) TBA

Date Level Teams Time(s)
Tues. Dec. 3 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys)  Cardston @ Magrath 3:30/5 p.m.

Dec 6 - 7 Grade 9 (Girls) *TOURNEY* @ Notre Dame (Med. Hat) TBA
Wed. Dec. 11 Grade 9, (Girls & Boys) Cardston at Raymond 3:30/5 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 17 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys)  Barnwell @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 8 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Magrath @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Sat. Jan 11 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) **TOURNAMENT** @ Cardston TBA

Wed. Jan. 15 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Cardston @ Barnwell 3:30/5 p.m.
Jan 17-18 Grade 9 (Boys & Girls) **TOURNAMENT** @ Chinook (Leth.) TBA
Jan. 24/25 Grade 9 (Girls) **TOURNEY** @ Fath. Van Tighem (Leth.) TBA

Wed. Feb. 5 Grade 9 (Girls & Boys) Raymond @ Cardston 3:30/5 p.m.
Feb 7-8 Grade 9 (Boys & Girls) **TOURNAMENT** @ Red Deer TBA

Feb. 12/13     Grade 9, Girls **DIVISIONAL TOURNEY** @ CHS TBA
Mar 6-7    Grade 9 **4J Zones** @ Alexandra (Med. Hat) TBA
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